Application No. R-83543

Mso 5-83512

## State of Oregon WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

## PECEIVED

AUG 1 4 1997

## Application for a Permit to Construct a Reservolpegon

RECEIVED

oplicant(s)	Cary Bogs			AUG 2 9 1997
ailing Address:	(Please p Route 1, Box 1507	orint or type - use dark ink)		WATER RESOURCES DE
_	Bandon	Oregon	97411	(541) 347-2381
	City	State	Zip	Daytime Phone No.
We) make appli	cation for a permit to construc	ctthree	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	reservoir and store
e following desc	ribed waters of the State of O	regon:		•
SOURCE OF	WATER for the proposed	use:Rainfall ar		
a tributary of	Conner Creek			,
If not in chann	el of a stream, state how it is	to he filled:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	, and a survey country (100 to 100 to			
or ground surje	The maximum height of the st ace at the centerline.	•		
The dam will b	e (check one)earthfi	ll,concrete, _	fla	shboard, other.
If "other" give	description:	-		
•	•		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		.4		
	<del></del>	<u></u>		<del></del>
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Give the location	on, description, and dimensio	ns of the outlet condui	t:	
	_	•		
	-		<del></del>	<u> </u>
		<u> </u>	· · ·	
NOTE: All dan diameter of 8",	ns across natural stream char or be of such capacity and lo	nnels must be provided cation as to pass the n	l with an out ormal flow o	let conduit, minimum of the stream at any time.
THE USE(s) o	f the impounded water will b	pe:Cranberry op	erations	
	<u> </u>			
				•

4.	THE AMOUNT OF WATER to be stored is:SEE SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET	acre-fee't
	The area submerged by the reservoir, when filled, will be	
	and the maximum depth of water will be	feet
		jeet
5.	SPILLWAY DESCRIPTION (location and dimensions). State whether over or around dam. SEE SUPPLEMENTAL SHEET	
	A Secretary of the second seco	
		<del></del>
	<del></del>	
		_
		<del></del>
		<del></del>
		<del></del>
_		•
ο.	PROJECT SCHEDULE: (List month and year)	
	Proposed date construction work will begin June, 1998	
	Proposed date construction work will be completedOctober_1999	
	Proposed date water use will be completedOctober 2000	
<i>7</i> .	a) In the event any deficiencies are noted involving the <u>application map</u> enclosed herein, ple the <u>map</u> with instructions for correction to (check one):	ase return
	XX_ApplicantCWREOther (Identify in REMARKS	cactionil
	b) In the event any deficiencies are noted involving the <u>application</u> , please return the <u>application</u> instructions for correction to (check one):	
	ΥΥ	
	Other (Identify in REMARKS	section)

1972 - 6110 341

proposed developmen	t.	-J .		section below, or on perty involved in the	
				AUG 1 4 1997	
REMARKS:				WATER RESOURCES SALEM, OREGOI	DEPT. N
					VE
				AUG 2 9	1997
	·			WATER RESOUR	ICES DE
				SALEM, ORI	EGON
9. If you an authorization not own?	swered "NO" to or an easement	question #8 permitting	above, do you access to the	have written lands you do	·
authorization	swered "NO" to or an easement YES	question #8 permitting NO	above, do you access to the	have written lands you do	
authorization	or an easement  YES hat if I do not may be requ	permitting  NO  own all proired to sub	access to the  perty associat  it a copy of	lands you do  ed with this  my written	

## Dear Applicant I certify that I have examined the foregoing application, together with the accompanying information, and am returning it to you for: In order to retain its tentative priority, this application must be returned with the requested corrections or additions on or before: WITNESS my hand this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ 19 Water Resources Director This instrument was first received in the office of the Water Resources Director at Oregon, on the \_\_ APPLICATION NO:

PERMIT NO:

FOR WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT USE ONLY

A:APPFORM 9/89